
TOKHAN SAHU, UNION MINISTER OF STATE 

DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN AFFAIRS 

DETAIL OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON 31.03.2024 (EXCEPT STATED OTHERWISE) 

S.No. PARTICULAR AMOUNT 

A TOKHAN SAHU (SELF):- 

1 FIXED ASSETS:- 

a 4. 35 Acres Ancestral agriculture land situated at village Dindori and 

Amlidih, District Mungeli (C.G.), bearing Khasra No. 259/1, 19/1, 248/1, 

398/1, 399/1 and 78/5. (Collector guide line rate) 1257000 

b 1860 S.F. Land at Shivaji Ward Mungeli (C.G.) (Khasra No. 945/8) 1729000 

(Collector Guide line rate) 

c 3600 S.F. Land at Serikhedi, Raipur (C.G.) (K.No. 680/3) 3780000 

(Collector Guide line rate) 

2 MOVABLE ASSETS:- 

1 Cash in hand 150000 

2 Cash at Bank 802978 

3 Life Insurance Policy total premium paid 304680 

4 Motor (At Cost) 1245000 

5 Tractor (At Cost) 343945 

6 Jewellery (At market value) 700000 

3 Total Assets 10312603 

4 Liabilities 668086 

I Net Assets (3-4) 9644517 

6766000 



B LILAWATI SAHU (SPOUSE):- 

1 FIXED ASSETS:- 

a 0.33 Acres Agriculture Land at Village Dindori, District Mungeli (C.G.) 

bearing Khasra No. 191/36. (Collector guide line rate) 

b 1356 S.F. land at Ward No.8, Lormi, District M'ungeli (C.G.), 

(Khasra No. 318/1, 319/1) (Collector guide line rate) 

2 MOVABLE ASSETS:- 

1 Cash in hand 

2 Cash at Bank 

3 Life Insurance Policy total premium paid 

4 Jewellery (At market value) 

3 Total Assets 

4 Liabilities 

II Net Assets (3-4) 

100901 

476500 

164210 

37393 

32361 

1200000 

2011365 

0 

2011365 

HIMANI SAHU (DAUGHTER):-

FIXED ASSETS:- 

MOVABLE ASSETS:- 

Cash in hand 

Cash at Bank 

Jewellery (At market value) 

Total Assets 

Liabilities 

Net Assets (3-4) 

C 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

III 

0 

0 

15850 

527500 

543350 

0 

543350 



C NIKHIL SAHU (SON):- 

1 FIXED ASSETS:- 
a 2245 S.F. land at Village Kanteli, District Mungeli (C.G.), 

(Khasra No. 80/11) (Collector guide line rate) ' 
	

366500 

2 MOVABLE ASSETS:- 

1 Cash in hand 
	

190270 

2 Cash at Bank 
	

11768 

3 Jewellery (At market value) 
	

350000 

3 Total Assets 
	

918538 

4 Liabilities 
	

0 

IV Net Assets (3-4) 
	

918538 

V TOTAL NET ASSETS (I + II + Ill + IV) 
	

13117770 
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